

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.15 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1867 OF 2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(For variation in the time schedule)

Date: 16/04/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra ,Adv

Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Merusagar Samantary, Adv.

Mr. Vairagaya Vardhan, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

for intervenor: Mr. Arvind Kumar Tiwary, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, Adv.

Ms. Maithali Sharan, Adv.

Ms. A.Subhashini ,Adv

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava ,Adv

Mr.Indrajeet Das, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha ,Adv

Mr. Ashok Mathur ,Adv

Mr. B.B. Singh ,Adv

Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.

Mr. G.S. Chatterjee ,Adv

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr.Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Ms. Shivangi, Adv.

Ms. Pinky Behara, Adv.

:2:

Mr. Janaranjan Das ,Adv

Ms.Shwetaketu Mishra, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan ,Adv

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal ,Adv

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhan, Adv.

Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain ,Adv

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.for

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.

Mr. R. Mohan, ASG

Mr. Aruna Rani, Adv.

Mr. SWA Qadri, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee ,Adv

Mr. Nidesh Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Vinod Shukla, Adv.

Ms. S. Janani ,Adv

Mr. V.G. Pragasam ,Adv

Mr. S. Vallinayagan, Adv.

Mr. S. Pabhu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri ,Adv

Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy ,Adv

Mr. B.S. Banthia ,Adv

Mr. Naveen Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh ,Adv

Mr. S. Biswajit Meitei, Adv.

Mr. David Rao, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv

Mr. P.I. Jose ,Adv

Mr. SS Shinde, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy ,Adv

Ms. Rachana Srivastava ,Adv

Mr.Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava ,Adv

Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia ,Adv

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra ,Adv

: 3 :

Mr.PH Parekh, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Jha, Adv.

Ms.Diksha Rai, Adv.for

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv

Mr. Vishnu Sharma ,Adv

Mr.T.V.George ,Adv

Mr.Prakash Kumar Singh ,Adv

Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

Ms. Preeti Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava

Mr. K.K. Mohan

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar

Mr. Kamlendra Mishra

Dr. R.G. Padia, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neelam Sharma, Av.

Mr. sunil Kr. Jain, Adv.

Mr. S. Borthakur, Adv.

Ms. Jaya Tomar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The time schedule as mentioned in Annexure R-4 is approved.

I.A.No.15 is allowed accordingly.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]

Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Court Master

Signed order is placed on the file.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVILL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. No. 15 in

CIVILL APPEAL NO. 1867 OF 2006

Malik Mazhar Sultan & Anr. ...Appellant(s)

Versus

U.P. Public Service Commission & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

O R D E R

The time schedule as mentioned in Annexure R-4 is approved.

I.A.No.15 is allowed accordingly,

.....J.

[C.K. THAKKER]

.....J.

[TARUN CHATTERJEE]

New Delhi,  
April 16, 2007.