

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.34 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1867 OF 2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chand Sharma, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

List IA.No. 34 on 14th May, 2008.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Sneh Bala Mehra ]  
Court Master