

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.62/2008 IN  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1867 OF 2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/01/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Applicant(s)/ Mr. Ashwani Kumar, Adv.  
Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post the I.A. along with the main matter on  
13.1.2009.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)