

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.\_\_\_\_ in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1867 OF 2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS  
(Appln.(s) for modification)

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/03/2010 This Appln. was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK VERMA

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)/ Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.(Mentioned by)  
applicant(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List tomorrow along with the connected matter.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)

NOTE: Connected matter is stated to be listed as Item No.2  
for 23.03.2010.