

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS.95-96/2010
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1867 OF 2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

(APPLN(S) FOR IMPLEADMENT AND DIRECTION)

Date: 16/12/2010 These applications were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Adv. (A.C.)(N/P)

For applicants(s) Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.N. Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep K. Dwivedi, Adv.
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
State of U.P. Mr. T.N. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Kamendra Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Ezaj Maqbool, Adv. (N/P)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

The applications are dismissed.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master