

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.120 & 123 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1867 OF 2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 12/11/2013 This Matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

For Applicant

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications next Monday  
(18.11.2013).

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Court Master

|