

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.120 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.1867 OF 2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file impleadment)

Date: 27/01/2014 This Matter was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, AOR

For Applicant(s)

Mr. Merusagar Samantaray, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory application for permission to file impleadment tomorrow (28.01.2014) along with the main matter before the appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Assistant Registrar

|
|
|