

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1867/2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 12/02/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

Amicus Curiae Mr. Vijay Hansaria, Sr. Adv.
(Mentioned by)
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv. (Not present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 24th February, 2015, at 2.00 p.m.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

(Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.)