

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1867/2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 11/03/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

Mr.Vijay Hansaria, Sr.Adv.(a.c.)
Mentioned by

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 31st March, 2015 before an appropriate
Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Listing proforma enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar