

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S  
I . A . N O . 1 4 5 O F 2 0 1 5  
I N  
C i v i l A p p e a l N o ( s ) . 1 8 6 7 / 2 0 0 6

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 04/01/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ejaz Maqbool, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Bina Madhvan, Adv. (mentioned by)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the application in the next week.

(ASHOK RAJ SINGH)  
Court Master

(SAROJ SAINI)  
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
ASHOK RAJ SINGH  
Date: 2016.01.12  
16:29:21 IST  
Reason: