

ITEM NO.814

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 1867/2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN AND ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/08/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Ms. Anitha Shenoy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.H.Parekh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned by)
M/s. Parekh & CO.

Ms. K. Enatoli Sema,Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Srivastava,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post in the month of October, 2016.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master