

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.77756/2017, 170253 & 39017/2020 In Civil Appeal
No(s).1867/2006

MALIK MAZHAR SULTAN & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

U.P. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION THROUGH ITS
SECRETARY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-04-2022 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

For Applicant(s) Dr. Menaka Guruswamy, Sr.Adv.(Mentioned by)
Mr. Vivek Paul Oriel, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Krishna, AOR
Mr. Yash S.Vijay, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Upon being mentioned by Dr. Menaka Guruswamy, learned senior counsel for the applicant(s), we deem it appropriate to direct the Registry to list these IAs after two weeks before an appropriate Bench.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
DEPUTY REGISTRAR

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)